Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PP RIBWALL PIPE SN16
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PP Certificate norm EN 13476-3
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu

(mm)
D2
(mm)
D3
(mm)
A
(mm)
L1
(mm)
Length
(m)
Volume
(l/m)
Weight
(kg)
28742 PPRIB1503SN16 150 171 150 192 82 86 3 17,67 7,32
28066 PPRIB1506SN16 150 171 150 192 82 86 6 17,67 14,37
28743 PPRIB2003SN16 200 225 200 254 101 110 3 31,10 10,50
28067 PPRIB200SN16 200 225 200 254 101 110 6 31,10 20,40
28744 PPRIB2503SN16 250 282 245 317 125 135 3 48,50 18,58
28068 PPRIB250SN16 250 282 245 317 125 135 6 48,50 36,13
28745 PPRIB3003SN16 300 340 300 376 149 158 3 69,70 20,27
28069 PPRIB300SN16 300 340 300 376 149 158 6 69,70 39,47
28746 PPRIB4003SN16 400 455 392 499 208 214 3 124,10 37,59
28070 PPRIB400SN16 400 455 392 499 208 214 6 124,10 70,44
28747 PPRIB5003SN16 500 569 490 569 248 268 3 194 68,50
28071 PPRIB500SN16 500 569 490 569 248 268 6 194 131,35
28748 PPRIB6003SN16 600 683 588 683 279 309 3 279,50 97,77
28072 PPRIB600SN16 600 683 588 683 279 309 6 279,50 186,87
28073 PPRIB800SN16ZW 800 905 800 970 370 395 6 497,60 345,40
28074 PPRIB1000SN16ZW 1000 1135 1000 1212 456 480 6 769,40 440,80
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations